MINIMATIC® FITTINGS KITS

Clippard

Minimatic” ‘

For the ultimate in convenience, have a selection of helpful fittings available for every need.
Keeping a supply of fittings on hand can save money and time, allowing projects, pro-

totypes, circuits, and repairs to be finished quickly and avoiding delays.

These Minimatic fittings kits contain a variety of the most commonly used fittings and
quick connects. The kit saves time ordering and additional parts or replacements can be

ordered at any time. Each kit comes in a sturdy plastic case.

MINIMATIC SLIP-ON FITTINGS KIT
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MINIMATIC® SLIP-ON FITTINGS KIT

PART No. 17555-5F 1

Fittings That Fit!
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Contains:
CT0-2
UTO-2
STO-2
CT0-4
UTO-4
STO-4
TT0-202
UT0-2002
ST0-2002
TT0-404
UTO0-4004
ST0-4004
Clippard 1/4”
11761-2

Connector L 1/16” I.D. Hose to M #10-32
Universal L 1/16” 1.D. Hose to M #10-32
Swivel L 1/16” 1.D. Hose to M #10-32
Connector L 1/8” I.D. Hose to M #10-32
Universal L 1/8” 1.D. Hose to M #10-32
Swivel L 1/8” 1.D. Hose to M #10-32
Connector 1/16” 1.D. Hose T with M #10-32
Universal 1/16” 1.D. Hose T with M #10-32
Swivel 1/16” 1.D. Hose T with M #10-32
Connector 1/8” 1.D. Hose T with M #10-32
Universal 1/8” 1.D. Hose T with M #10-32
Swivel 1/8” I.D. Hose T with M #10-32

& 5/16” Wrench 11770

Gasket

Hose Samples

UTO-FOF (T)
UTO-F (L)
UTF-F (T)
UTF-FOF (X)
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Universal M #10-32 to F #10-32
Universal M #10-32 to F #10-32
Universal M #10-32 to F #10-32
Universal M #10-32 to F #10-32

In-Line Connectors

C44

C42

C22
T22-4
T44-2
X44-404
X22-202
SPO-4
SPO-2
SP0-4004
SP0-2002
T22-2
T44-4
XT4-404
XT2-202
CT2
CT4

1/8” 1.D. Hose to 1/8” I.D. Hose
1/8” 1.D. Hose to 1/16” 1.D. Hose
1/16” 1.D. Hose to 1/16” I.D. Hose
1/8” 1.D. Hose T to 1/16” 1.D. Hoses
1/16” 1.D. Hose T to 1/8” I.D. Hoses
1/8” 1.D. Hose X

1/16” 1.D. Hose X

1/8” M NPT to L 1/8” I.D. Hose
1/8” M NPT to L 1/16” I1.D. Hose
1/8” M NPT to T 1/8” I.D. Hose
1/8” M NPT to T 1/16” 1.D. Hose
1/16” 1.D. Hose T

1/8” 1.D. Hose T

1/8” 1.D. Hose X with M #10-32
1/16” 1.D. Hose X with M #10-32
1/16” 1.D. Hose to M #10-32

1/8” 1.D. Hose to M #10-32

Inline Swivel Connectors

S44
ST4
S4F

Part No.
17555-SF1

1/8” 1.D. Hose to 1/8” 1.D. Hose
1/8” 1.D. Hose to M #10-32
1/8” 1.D. Hose to F #10-32

Description
Slip-On Fittings Kit
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http://www.clippard.com/store/display_details.asp?sku=17555-SF1



