MINIMATIC® FITTINGS KITS





For the ultimate in convenience, have a selection of helpful fittings available for every need. Keeping a supply of fittings on hand can save money and time, allowing projects, prototypes, circuits, and repairs to be finished quickly and avoiding delays.

These Minimatic fittings kits contain a variety of the most commonly used fittings and quick connects. The kit saves time ordering and additional parts or replacements can be ordered at any time. Each kit comes in a sturdy plastic case.

MINIMATIC SLIP-ON FITTINGS KIT



• 11761-2

Hose Samples

Gasket

Contains:		
• CT0-2	Connector L 1/16" I.D. Hose to M #10-32	
• UT0-2	Universal L 1/16" I.D. Hose to M #10-32	
• ST0-2	Swivel L 1/16" I.D. Hose to M #10-32	
• CT0-4	Connector L 1/8" I.D. Hose to M #10-32	
• UT0-4	Universal L 1/8" I.D. Hose to M #10-32	
• ST0-4	Swivel L 1/8" I.D. Hose to M #10-32	
• TT0-202	Connector 1/16" I.D. Hose T with M #10-32	
• UT0-2002	Universal 1/16" I.D. Hose T with M #10-32	
• ST0-2002	Swivel 1/16" I.D. Hose T with M #10-32	
• TT0-404	Connector 1/8" I.D. Hose T with M #10-32	
• UT0-4004	Universal 1/8" I.D. Hose T with M #10-32	
• ST0-4004	Swivel 1/8" I.D. Hose T with M #10-32	
• Clippard 1/4" & 5/16" Wrench 11770		

• UT0-FOF (T)	Universal M #10-32 to F #10-32		
 UT0-F (L) 	Universal M #10-32 to F #10-32		
 UTF-F (T) 	Universal M #10-32 to F #10-32		
• UTF-FOF (X)	Universal M #10-32 to F #10-32		
 In-Line Connectors 			
C44	1/8" I.D. Hose to 1/8" I.D. Hose		
C42	1/8" I.D. Hose to 1/16" I.D. Hose		
C22	1/16" I.D. Hose to 1/16" I.D. Hose	<u> </u>	
• T22-4	1/8" I.D. Hose T to 1/16" I.D. Hose	es	
• T44-2	1/16" I.D. Hose T to 1/8" I.D. Hose	es	
• X44-404	1/8" I.D. Hose X		
• X22-202	1/16" I.D. Hose X		
• SP0-4	1/8" M NPT to L 1/8" I.D. Hose		
• SP0-2	1/8" M NPT to L 1/16" I.D. Hose		
• SP0-4004	1/8" M NPT to T 1/8" I.D. Hose		
• SP0-2002	1/8" M NPT to T 1/16" I.D. Hose		
• T22-2	1/16" I.D. Hose T		
• T44-4	1/8" I.D. Hose T		
• XT4-404	1/8" I.D. Hose X with M #10-32		
• XT2-202	1/16" I.D. Hose X with M #10-32		
• CT2	1/16" I.D. Hose to M #10-32		
• CT4	1/8" I.D. Hose to M #10-32		
• Inline Swivel	Connectors		
S44	1/8" I.D. Hose to 1/8" I.D. Hose		
ST4	1/8" I.D. Hose to M #10-32		
S4F	1/8" I.D. Hose to F #10-32		
Part No.	Description		
17555-SF1	Slip-On Fittings Kit		
	=		